ILT ltem Number

022-13-7531

022-13-8029

022-13-9429

022-13-7744

022-13-7943

022-13-7962

022-13-7998

022-13-9754

022-13-7508

022-13-7693

Style

Screw Closed Top

Screw Closed Top

Screw Closed Top

Screw Closed Top

Screw

Screw Closed Top

Screw Closed Top

Screw Closed Top

Screw Closed Top

Screw Closed Top

TEL: +1 548 432 0617

22MM SCREW CAPS

Color
White
White
White
White
White
White

White

White

Thread

22-400

22-400

22-400

22-400

22-400

22-400

22-400

22-400

22-410

22-410

Cap Material

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

1/1

il

Integrated Liner Technologies

Liner

Liner Material thickness
(mm)
White silicone/natural PTFE 1.5mm
White silicone/natural PTFE 1.5mm
White silicone/natural PTFE 1.5mm
White silicone/blue PTFE 1.5mm
Trans blue silicone/white PTFE 1.5mm
Clear silicone/natural PTFE 1.5mm
Clear silicone/white PTFE 1.5mm
White silicone/red PTFE 1.5mm
Clear silicone/natural PTFE 3.0mm
Blue silicone/natural PTFE 1.9mm

Liner
thickness

(in)

0.060"

0.060"

0.060"

0.060"

0.060"

0.060"

0.060"

0.060"

0.125"

0.075"

WWW.ILTUSA.COM



