

22MM SCREW CAPS



ILT Item Number	Style	Color	Thread	Cap Material	Liner Material	Liner thickness (mm)	Liner thickness (in)
022-13-7531	Screw Closed Top	Black	22-400	Polypropylene	White silicone/natural PTFE	1.5mm	0.060"
022-13-8029	Screw Closed Top	White	22-400	Polypropylene	White silicone/natural PTFE	1.5mm	0.060"
022-13-9429	Screw Closed Top	White	22-400	Polypropylene	White silicone/natural PTFE	1.5mm	0.060"
022-13-7744	Screw Closed Top	White	22-400	Polypropylene	White silicone/blue PTFE	1.5mm	0.060"
022-13-7943	Screw	White	22-400	Polypropylene	Trans blue silicone/white PTFE	1.5mm	0.060"
022-13-7962	Screw Closed Top	White	22-400	Polypropylene	Clear silicone/natural PTFE	1.5mm	0.060"
022-13-7998	Screw Closed Top	White	22-400	Polypropylene	Clear silicone/white PTFE	1.5mm	0.060"
022-13-9754	Screw Closed Top	White	22-400	Polypropylene	White silicone/red PTFE	1.5mm	0.060"
022-13-7508	Screw Closed Top	White	22-410	Polypropylene	Clear silicone/natural PTFE	3.0mm	0.125"
022-13-7693	Screw Closed Top	Blue	22-410	Polypropylene	Blue silicone/natural PTFE	1.9mm	0.075"